SVIJCDAV PUBLIC SCHOOL- DASUYA

THREE YEARS RESULT OF BOARD EXAMNATION

RESULT OF CLASS: X

YEAR

NO. OF REGISTERED
STUDENTS

NO. OF STUDENTS
PASSED

PASS
PERCENTAGE

REMARKS

2017-2018

152

118

77.63%

2018-2019

178

167

93.82%

2019-2020

224

220

98.21%

RESULT OF CLASS: XiI

YEAR

NO. OF REGISTERED
STUDENTS

NO. OF STUDENTS
PASSED

PASS
PERCENTAGE

REMARKS

2017-2018

39

38

97.43%

2018-2019

50

46

92%

2019-2020

45

43

95.55%




