SVJCDAV PUBLIC SCHOOL- DASUYA

THREE YEARS RESULT OF BOARD EXAMNATION

RESULT OF CLASS: X

S.NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2017-2018	152	118	77.63%	
2	2018-2019	178	167	93.82%	
3	2019-2020	224	220	98.21%	

RESULT OF CLASS: XII

S.NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED	NO. OF STUDENTS	PASS	REMARKS
		STUDENTS	PASSED	PERCENTAGE	
1	2017-2018	39	38	97.43%	
2	2018-2019	50	46	92%	
3	2019-2020	45	43	95.55%	